E60144

A 47 A T A T A

ADOGK120MKR0005B12

5 2 E Wby - PR 8%

1
0 OO

A

TAE#ER \Y] 4.5..30 DC

T AR

BB Y [°C] -25...80

AR5 A IP 67

BB AT S

i [g] 507.6

JRF [mm] 28 x 28 x 52

ME HH B E ) PA 6.6 Hifh
R TR ] H4H/ PA 6.6, MR S i1
TRACIERER AR g, WMREE K | PA 6.6, W E I
{5 BLA 18

HAR A PR F) » 801648 i i i 4 6 P 1 VU 23556 44B % « Phone: 00886 7 3357778, Fax: 00886 7 3356878,

info.tw@ifm.com — k{1 {i 59 AL 37 00 2601 11 5% SR AT 2 UK HE R . — ZH-TW — E60144-00 — 06.03.2003 — £



E60144

A 47 A T A T A

ADOGK120MKR0005B12

FHH: 5m, PUR, @8 mm,; 8 x0.14 mm? + 4 x 0.5 mm2

AU - fi e
Hipeas s 1xM23, A A s/ PA 6.6, BRI BUE: S, WIBEREK
s 1 M23, FAY; R i/ PA 6.6, BB B PA 6.6, BB E

8 9 1
12 10
7 2
6 3
511 4
iz
o PK
32 BU
33 RD
34 BK
35 BN
56 GN
37 \ai
58 GY
> nc
510 WH/GN
Sk WH
512 BN/GN
AR
BK = e
BN = e
BU = e
GN = Lkt
GY = YREN
PK = I rAREN
RD = FANEN
= &)
WH = =Fh

HAR A PR F) » 801648 i i i 4 6 P 1 VU 23556 44B % « Phone: 00886 7 3357778, Fax: 00886 7 3356878,

info.tw@ifm.com — k{1 {i 59 AL 37 00 2601 11 5% SR AT 2 UK HE R . — ZH-TW — E60144-00 — 06.03.2003 — £



